
Results Time Trial Overall
Marostarjev kronometer

BIB Name: Club:Range
:

RaceTime Gap:Category: Speed km/h:

81 KD LPP1 00:12:08,93JACKSON Simon Peter 00:00:00,00Master B 0,0

94 TUŠ T.E.A.M.2 00:12:13,12KRAVOS Matej 00:00:04,18Master A 0,0

75 TUŠ T.E.A.M.3 00:12:45,85BRATUŠ Dean 00:00:36,92Master C 0,0

86 KD LPP4 00:12:52,03BOGŠA Uroš 00:00:43,10Master B 0,0

72 JB TEAM NOVO MESTO5 00:13:00,10VERSTOVŠEK Stanko 00:00:51,17Master C 0,0

74 KK POSTOJNA6 00:13:07,20OTER Mitja 00:00:58,27Master C 0,0

108 IZVIR VIPAVA7 00:13:08,92KOVAČ Matjaž 00:00:59,98Master D 0,0

104 ŠD RIKITEAM8 00:13:12,29GALUN Dejan 00:01:03,36Amaterji 0,0

71 B.V.G. GULČ - BTS COMPA9 00:13:14,44PREŠEREN Jani 00:01:05,51Master C 0,0

98 BIKEREPUBLIC10 00:13:15,86ROPAS Nejc 00:01:06,93Amaterji 0,0

87 ŠD TURBO M11 00:13:16,42STIBILJ Jernej 00:01:07,49Master B 0,0

43 TUŠ T.E.A.M.12 00:13:17,75ŽAVBI Andrej 00:01:08,82Master F 0,0

84 B.V.G. GULČ - BTS COMPA13 00:13:30,09BOŠNJAK Miha 00:01:21,16Master B 0,0

95 KK SOČA14 00:13:33,42KOREN Gašper 00:01:24,49Amaterji 0,0

83 ŠD RIKITEAM15 00:13:34,31VELIČKI Trajče 00:01:25,38Master B 0,0

73 ŠD RIKITEAM16 00:13:35,76RIHTARIČ David 00:01:26,83Master C 0,0

48 IZVIR VIPAVA17 00:13:37,84PREMRN Lucjan 00:01:28,91Master E 0,0

93 KD ALPE SIS18 00:13:39,29KUNAVER Tom 00:01:30,36Master A 0,0

67 KD BRDA DOBROVO19 00:13:40,45MELIHEN Miha 00:01:31,52Master C 0,0

82 KK BIKE-EK HALOZE 200220 00:13:40,55ARTENJAK Andrej 00:01:31,62Master B 0,0

89 ŠD KOLOKA21 00:13:41,09DRAKSLER Andrej 00:01:32,16Master A 0,0

34 KD LPP22 00:13:43,64SKUBIC Borislav 00:01:34,71Master G 0,0

68 IZVIR VIPAVA23 00:13:48,99FERJANČIČ Boštjan 00:01:40,06Master C 0,0

62 GANESHA TEAM24 00:13:50,83MORI Mitja 00:01:41,90Master D 0,0

58 KK KRANJ25 00:13:51,35KONC Gorazd 00:01:42,42Master D 0,0

40 KD LPP26 00:13:58,46DEBELJAK Janez 00:01:49,53Master F 0,0

79 PICIBICI27 00:14:00,05NOVAK Bine 00:01:51,12Master B 0,0

105 KD ALPE SIS28 00:14:00,83KURET Iztok 00:01:51,90Master E 0,0

97 KK POSTOJNA29 00:14:02,39HRIBLJAN Matjaž 00:01:53,46Amaterji 0,0

47 KD BRDA DOBROVO30 00:14:03,62ISKRA Tomi 00:01:54,69Master E 0,0

41 KD BRDA DOBROVO31 00:14:04,98MULEJ Robert 00:01:56,04Master F 0,0

57 TEAM TURBO TROPOVCI32 00:14:07,57BERNARD Omar 00:01:58,63Master D 0,0

92 ŠD TURBO M33 00:14:10,02ŠILAK Jernej 00:02:01,09Master A 0,0

76 ŠD TURBO M34 00:14:17,78MIHOVEC Luka 00:02:08,85Master B 0,0

99 IZVIR VIPAVA35 00:14:22,28BOŽNAR Kristijan 00:02:13,35Amaterji 0,0

88 KK POSTOJNA36 00:14:25,83RAČEČIČ Ožbej 00:02:16,90Master A 0,0

nedelja, 05. maj 2019 1/3



54 KD BRDA DOBROVO37 00:14:28,06DANEVČIČ Marko 00:02:19,13Master E 0,0

52 TUŠ T.E.A.M.38 00:14:30,29PRPAR Vlado 00:02:21,36Master E 0,0

46 IZVIR VIPAVA39 00:14:32,64GRUDEN Gregor 00:02:23,71Master E 0,0

103 TEAM TURBO TROPOVCI40 00:14:33,66POLAJNAR Klemen 00:02:24,73Amaterji 0,0

37 KK DJAK-ŠD SENG41 00:14:38,89JUG Sergej 00:02:29,96Master F 0,0

77 ŠD KOLOKA42 00:14:42,16BERGANT Rok 00:02:33,23Master B 0,0

26 KD BRDA DOBROVO43 00:14:44,45BRATINA Marjan 00:02:35,52Master G 0,0

13 BK UMAG44 00:14:45,95ŠIMENC Laura 00:02:37,02Ženske A 0,0

101 KK POSTOJNA45 00:14:46,27GRBEC Gašper 00:02:37,34Amaterji 0,0

69 ŠD BAM.BI46 00:14:46,99JUVANČIČ Gregor 00:02:38,05Master C 0,0

9 KD ALPE SIS47 00:14:50,09BRELIH Tina 00:02:41,16Ženske B 0,0

10 ŠD TURBO M48 00:14:50,71NABERNIK Matejka 00:02:41,78Ženske B 0,0

90 B.V.G. GULČ - BTS COMPA49 00:14:53,58KREGAR Matjaž 00:02:44,65Master A 0,0

56 KD ALPE SIS50 00:14:54,22PLANINŠEK Borut 00:02:45,29Master D 0,0

20 B.V.G. GULČ - BTS COMPA51 00:14:55,01POPOVIČ Ivan 00:02:46,08Master H 0,0

55 KK POSTOJNA52 00:14:56,42BAJEC Franc 00:02:47,48Master E 0,0

65 ŠD BAM.BI53 00:14:57,26VERČIČ Uroš 00:02:48,33Master C 0,0

28 KD BRDA DOBROVO54 00:14:58,25SLAK Boštjan 00:02:49,32Master G 0,0

25 ŠD TURBO M55 00:15:01,19GOVEKAR Anton 00:02:52,26Master H 0,0

35 B.V.G. GULČ - BTS COMPA56 00:15:05,84LENARSIC Albin 00:02:56,90Master F 0,0

33 B.V.G. GULČ - BTS COMPA57 00:15:06,47ČUDEN Marjan 00:02:57,54Master G 0,0

4558 00:15:06,50ZALESJAK Dean 00:02:57,57Master E 0,0

109 KREATIVNO KD KRŠKO59 00:15:08,10BOŽIČ Žiga 00:02:59,17Amaterji 0,0

23 ŠD TURBO M60 00:15:09,97MIHOVEC Matej 00:03:01,04Master H 0,0

18 ŠD TURBO M61 00:15:22,23LAMPE Bojan 00:03:13,30Master I 0,0

50 IZVIR VIPAVA62 00:15:23,75ŽGAVEC Milan 00:03:14,82Master E 0,0

36 KD BRDA DOBROVO63 00:15:25,24HVALA Oskar 00:03:16,31Master F 0,0

38 LJUBLJANA MIGIMIGI64 00:15:28,60BOGATAJ Igor 00:03:19,67Master F 0,0

78 IZVIR VIPAVA65 00:15:39,52KARIDI Jurij 00:03:30,59Master B 0,0

80 KK BIKE-EK HALOZE 200266 00:15:41,78KRAMBERGER Miha 00:03:32,85Master B 0,0

22 B.V.G. GULČ - BTS COMPA67 00:15:42,43KASTELIC Ivan 00:03:33,50Master H 0,0

60 KD ALPE SIS68 00:16:04,90KODERMAN Marjan 00:03:55,97Master D 0,0

14 KD BRDA DOBROVO69 00:16:14,58SAKSIDA Marko 00:04:05,65Master I 0,0

27 BAMBI70 00:16:17,46KOZJEK Anton 00:04:08,53Master G 0,0

15 IZVIR VIPAVA71 00:16:26,47MIHOVILOVIĆ Ivan 00:04:17,54Master I 0,0

61 TEAM TURBO TROPOVCI72 00:16:29,65RAC Radovan 00:04:20,72Master D 0,0

31 ŠD TURBO M73 00:16:31,50RAKOŠ Dragan 00:04:22,57Master G 0,0

24 B.V.G. GULČ - BTS COMPA74 00:16:33,33PREŠEREN Janez 00:04:24,40Master H 0,0

17 KD HRASTNIK75 00:17:02,10KONČINA Rafael 00:04:53,17Master I 0,0

12 ŠD BAM.BI76 00:17:02,88ZAJEC Maja 00:04:53,95Ženske A 0,0

107 B.V.G. GULČ - BTS COMPA77 00:17:08,10ČUDEN Marko 00:04:59,16Master F 0,0

19 KD BRDA DOBROVO78 00:17:22,89BLAŽIČ Jožef 00:05:13,95Master H 0,0

5 ŠD BAM.BI79 00:17:29,47CEGLAR Vida 00:05:20,54Ženske C 0,0

53 TEAM TURBO TROPOVCI80 00:17:29,50SESEK Uros 00:05:20,56Master E 0,0

30 KD BRDA DOBROVO81 00:17:30,43KIRIČ Avgust 00:05:21,50Master G 0,0

6 KD LPP82 00:17:38,68NASTRAN BRANK Joži 00:05:29,75Ženske B 0,0

3 ŠD BAM.BI83 00:17:44,23URŠIČ Vida 00:05:35,29Ženske C 0,0

4 ŠD TURBO M84 00:17:46,26RAKOŠ Ivica 00:05:37,33Ženske C 0,0

21 KD BRDA DOBROVO85 00:17:46,72VEHAR Danijel 00:05:37,78Master H 0,0

110 KK POSTOJNA86 00:18:12,37BAHAR Milan 00:06:03,44Master I 0,0

7 ŠD KOLOKA87 00:18:20,90JELOVŠEK Ana 00:06:11,96Ženske B 0,0
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1 ŠD BAM.BI88 00:19:10,82UŠENIČNIK Tina 00:07:01,89Ženske C 0,0

2 JB TEAM NOVO MESTO89 00:24:14,49VERŠNIK Zdenka 00:12:05,56Ženske C 0,0

106 B.V.G. GULČ - BTS COMPAADAMIČ MarkoDNS Master E 0,0

Event: MAROSTARJEV KRONOMETER 2019 Date: 05.05.2019

Organizer:
Responsible person:Commisaries:
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RESULTS
Marostarjev kronometer
Category: Ženske C

BIB UCI ID: Name: Club:Range
:

RaceTime Gap: Speed 
km/h:

5 10017625284 ŠD BAM.BI1 00:17:29,47CEGLAR Vida 00:00:00,00 0,0 SLO

3 10002275339 ŠD BAM.BI2 00:17:44,23URŠIČ Vida 00:00:14,75 0,0 SLO

4 10017630843 ŠD TURBO M3 00:17:46,26RAKOŠ Ivica 00:00:16,79 0,0 SLO

1 10017606793 ŠD BAM.BI4 00:19:10,82UŠENIČNIK Tina 00:01:41,35 0,0 SLO

2 10017563549 JB TEAM NOVO MESTO5 00:24:14,49VERŠNIK Zdenka 00:06:45,02 0,0 SLO

Category: Ženske B
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club:Range

:
RaceTime Gap: Speed 

km/h:

9 10017557687 KD ALPE SIS1 00:14:50,09BRELIH Tina 00:00:00,00 0,0 SLO

10 10052471627 ŠD TURBO M2 00:14:50,71NABERNIK Matejka 00:00:00,62 0,0 SLO

6 10091210090 KD LPP3 00:17:38,68NASTRAN BRANK Joži 00:02:48,59 0,0 SLO

7 10088447412 ŠD KOLOKA4 00:18:20,90JELOVŠEK Ana 00:03:30,81 0,0 SLO

Category: Ženske A
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club:Range

:
RaceTime Gap: Speed 

km/h:

13 10009781725 BK UMAG1 00:14:45,95ŠIMENC Laura 00:00:00,00 0,0 SLO

12 10017636503 ŠD BAM.BI2 00:17:02,88ZAJEC Maja 00:02:16,93 0,0 SLO

Category: Master I
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club:Range

:
RaceTime Gap: Speed 

km/h:

18 10017631247 ŠD TURBO M1 00:15:22,23LAMPE Bojan 00:00:00,00 0,0 SLO

14 10017551627 KD BRDA DOBROVO2 00:16:14,58SAKSIDA Marko 00:00:52,35 0,0 SLO

15 10017569411 IZVIR VIPAVA3 00:16:26,47MIHOVILOVIĆ Ivan 00:01:04,24 0,0 SLO

17 10017631853 KD HRASTNIK4 00:17:02,10KONČINA Rafael 00:01:39,86 0,0 SLO

110 KK POSTOJNA5 00:18:12,37BAHAR Milan 00:02:50,14 0,0 SLO

Category: Master H
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club:Range

:
RaceTime Gap: Speed 

km/h:

20 10017553647 B.V.G. GULČ - BTS COMP1 00:14:55,01POPOVIČ Ivan 00:00:00,00 0,0 SLO

25 10017634075 ŠD TURBO M2 00:15:01,19GOVEKAR Anton 00:00:06,18 0,0 SLO

23 10017633368 ŠD TURBO M3 00:15:09,97MIHOVEC Matej 00:00:14,96 0,0 SLO

22 10017553445 B.V.G. GULČ - BTS COMP4 00:15:42,43KASTELIC Ivan 00:00:47,42 0,0 SLO

24 10017554051 B.V.G. GULČ - BTS COMP5 00:16:33,33PREŠEREN Janez 00:01:38,32 0,0 SLO

19 10017558394 KD BRDA DOBROVO6 00:17:22,89BLAŽIČ Jožef 00:02:27,87 0,0 SLO

21 10017552435 KD BRDA DOBROVO7 00:17:46,72VEHAR Danijel 00:02:51,70 0,0 SLO
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Category: Master G
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club:Range

:
RaceTime Gap: Speed 

km/h:

34 10017632257 KD LPP1 00:13:43,64SKUBIC Borislav 00:00:00,00 0,0 SLO

26 10017552132 KD BRDA DOBROVO2 00:14:44,45BRATINA Marjan 00:01:00,82 0,0 SLO

28 10017555768 KD BRDA DOBROVO3 00:14:58,25SLAK Boštjan 00:01:14,61 0,0 SLO

33 10017553243 B.V.G. GULČ - BTS COMP4 00:15:06,47ČUDEN Marjan 00:01:22,84 0,0 SLO

27 10017611746 BAMBI5 00:16:17,46KOZJEK Anton 00:02:33,83 0,0 SLO

31 10017630944 ŠD TURBO M6 00:16:31,50RAKOŠ Dragan 00:02:47,86 0,0 SLO

30 10017552334 KD BRDA DOBROVO7 00:17:30,43KIRIČ Avgust 00:03:46,79 0,0 SLO

Category: Master F
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club:Range

:
RaceTime Gap: Speed 

km/h:

43 10017577996 TUŠ T.E.A.M.1 00:13:17,75ŽAVBI Andrej 00:00:00,00 0,0 SLO

40 10017635691 KD LPP2 00:13:58,46DEBELJAK Janez 00:00:40,71 0,0 SLO

41 10017552637 KD BRDA DOBROVO3 00:14:04,98MULEJ Robert 00:00:47,22 0,0 SLO

37 10017593457 KK DJAK-ŠD SENG4 00:14:38,89JUG Sergej 00:01:21,14 0,0 SLO

35 10088436904 B.V.G. GULČ - BTS COMP5 00:15:05,84LENARSIC Albin 00:01:48,08 0,0 SLO

36 10017552536 KD BRDA DOBROVO6 00:15:25,24HVALA Oskar 00:02:07,49 0,0 SLO

38 10017592548 LJUBLJANA MIGIMIGI7 00:15:28,60BOGATAJ Igor 00:02:10,85 0,0 SLO

107 B.V.G. GULČ - BTS COMP8 00:17:08,10ČUDEN Marko 00:03:50,34 0,0 SLO

Category: Master E
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club:Range

:
RaceTime Gap: Speed 

km/h:

48 10017586686 IZVIR VIPAVA1 00:13:37,84PREMRN Lucjan 00:00:00,00 0,0 SLO

105 10017585979 KD ALPE SIS2 00:14:00,83KURET Iztok 00:00:22,99 0,0 SLO

47 10017555566 KD BRDA DOBROVO3 00:14:03,62ISKRA Tomi 00:00:25,78 0,0 SLO

54 10017551829 KD BRDA DOBROVO4 00:14:28,06DANEVČIČ Marko 00:00:50,22 0,0 SLO

52 10017577693 TUŠ T.E.A.M.5 00:14:30,29PRPAR Vlado 00:00:52,45 0,0 SLO

46 10017591740 IZVIR VIPAVA6 00:14:32,64GRUDEN Gregor 00:00:54,79 0,0 SLO

55 10017569108 KK POSTOJNA7 00:14:56,42BAJEC Franc 00:01:18,57 0,0 SLO

458 00:15:06,50ZALESJAK Dean 00:01:28,65 0,0 SLO

50 10017591538 IZVIR VIPAVA9 00:15:23,75ŽGAVEC Milan 00:01:45,91 0,0 SLO

53 10053162145 TEAM TURBO TROPOVCI10 00:17:29,50SESEK Uros 00:03:51,65 0,0 SLO

106 10017562236 B.V.G. GULČ - BTS COMPADAMIČ MarkoDNS 0,0 SLO

Category: Master D
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club:Range

:
RaceTime Gap: Speed 

km/h:

108 10017593659 IZVIR VIPAVA1 00:13:08,92KOVAČ Matjaž 00:00:00,00 0,0 SLO

62 10071275176 GANESHA TEAM2 00:13:50,83MORI Mitja 00:00:41,91 0,0 SLO

58 10017598107 KK KRANJ3 00:13:51,35KONC Gorazd 00:00:42,44 0,0 SLO

57 10017585878 TEAM TURBO TROPOVCI4 00:14:07,57BERNARD Omar 00:00:58,65 0,0 SLO

56 10017570623 KD ALPE SIS5 00:14:54,22PLANINŠEK Borut 00:01:45,30 0,0 SLO

60 10077913515 KD ALPE SIS6 00:16:04,90KODERMAN Marjan 00:02:55,99 0,0 SLO

61 10017586989 TEAM TURBO TROPOVCI7 00:16:29,65RAC Radovan 00:03:20,74 0,0 SLO

Category: Master C
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club:Range

:
RaceTime Gap: Speed 

km/h:

75 10017598309 TUŠ T.E.A.M.1 00:12:45,85BRATUŠ Dean 00:00:00,00 0,0 SLO

72 10017616695 JB TEAM NOVO MESTO2 00:13:00,10VERSTOVŠEK Stanko 00:00:14,26 0,0 SLO

74 10017585676 KK POSTOJNA3 00:13:07,20OTER Mitja 00:00:21,35 0,0 SLO

71 10017553748 B.V.G. GULČ - BTS COMP4 00:13:14,44PREŠEREN Jani 00:00:28,59 0,0 SLO
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73 10049223238 ŠD RIKITEAM5 00:13:35,76RIHTARIČ David 00:00:49,91 0,0 SLO

67 10080410354 KD BRDA DOBROVO6 00:13:40,45MELIHEN Miha 00:00:54,60 0,0 SLO

68 10051266100 IZVIR VIPAVA7 00:13:48,99FERJANČIČ Boštjan 00:01:03,14 0,0 SLO

69 10017640846 ŠD BAM.BI8 00:14:46,99JUVANČIČ Gregor 00:02:01,14 0,0 SLO

65 10017636301 ŠD BAM.BI9 00:14:57,26VERČIČ Uroš 00:02:11,42 0,0 SLO

Category: Master B
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club:Range

:
RaceTime Gap: Speed 

km/h:

81 10060653373 KD LPP1 00:12:08,93JACKSON Simon Peter 00:00:00,00 0,0 SLO

86 10017622052 KD LPP2 00:12:52,03BOGŠA Uroš 00:00:43,10 0,0 SLO

87 10017587090 ŠD TURBO M3 00:13:16,42STIBILJ Jernej 00:01:07,49 0,0 SLO

84 10017552940 B.V.G. GULČ - BTS COMP4 00:13:30,09BOŠNJAK Miha 00:01:21,16 0,0 SLO

83 10017587494 ŠD RIKITEAM5 00:13:34,31VELIČKI Trajče 00:01:25,38 0,0 SLO

82 10053743741 KK BIKE-EK HALOZE 20026 00:13:40,55ARTENJAK Andrej 00:01:31,62 0,0 SLO

79 PICIBICI7 00:14:00,05NOVAK Bine 00:01:51,12 0,0 SLO

76 10050631657 ŠD TURBO M8 00:14:17,78MIHOVEC Luka 00:02:08,85 0,0 SLO

77 10060377935 ŠD KOLOKA9 00:14:42,16BERGANT Rok 00:02:33,23 0,0 SLO

78 10088134988 IZVIR VIPAVA10 00:15:39,52KARIDI Jurij 00:03:30,59 0,0 SLO

80 10017601945 KK BIKE-EK HALOZE 200211 00:15:41,78KRAMBERGER Miha 00:03:32,85 0,0 SLO

Category: Master A
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club:Range

:
RaceTime Gap: Speed 

km/h:

94 10017577895 TUŠ T.E.A.M.1 00:12:13,12KRAVOS Matej 00:00:00,00 0,0 SLO

93 10058893734 KD ALPE SIS2 00:13:39,29KUNAVER Tom 00:01:26,18 0,0 SLO

89 10058635470 ŠD KOLOKA3 00:13:41,09DRAKSLER Andrej 00:01:27,97 0,0 SLO

92 10017633772 ŠD TURBO M4 00:14:10,02ŠILAK Jernej 00:01:56,91 0,0 SLO

88 10092040856 KK POSTOJNA5 00:14:25,83RAČEČIČ Ožbej 00:02:12,71 0,0 SLO

90 10017611140 B.V.G. GULČ - BTS COMP6 00:14:53,58KREGAR Matjaž 00:02:40,47 0,0 SLO

Category: Amaterji 
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club:Range

:
RaceTime Gap: Speed 

km/h:

104 10017622557 ŠD RIKITEAM1 00:13:12,29GALUN Dejan 00:00:00,00 0,0 SLO

98 10088494801 BIKEREPUBLIC2 00:13:15,86ROPAS Nejc 00:00:03,57 0,0 SLO

95 10078430039 KK SOČA3 00:13:33,42KOREN Gašper 00:00:21,13 0,0 SLO

97 10092865760 KK POSTOJNA4 00:14:02,39HRIBLJAN Matjaž 00:00:50,09 0,0 SLO

99 10075550755 IZVIR VIPAVA5 00:14:22,28BOŽNAR Kristijan 00:01:09,99 0,0 SLO

103 10013786209 TEAM TURBO TROPOVCI6 00:14:33,66POLAJNAR Klemen 00:01:21,37 0,0 SLO

101 10017569815 KK POSTOJNA7 00:14:46,27GRBEC Gašper 00:01:33,98 0,0 SLO

109 10093623370 KREATIVNO KD KRŠKO8 00:15:08,10BOŽIČ Žiga 00:01:55,81 0,0 SLO

Event: MAROSTARJEV KRONOMETER 2019 Date: 05.05.2019

Organizer:

Responsible person:

Commisaries:
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